
 Pigeon Bay Boating Club 
 2024 – 2025 Programme 
  

Pigeon Bay Boating Club reserves the right to change the programme at any time                                   30 July 2024 

Date Of Note: Time Event 

Saturday, 14 September 2024 Working Bee 9:00 AM   

Sunday, 15 September 2024 Working Bee 9:00 AM   

        

Saturday, 28 September 2024 Opening Day 11:00 AM Opening Day Pennant R1-R2 

Sunday, 29 September 2024 Daylight Savings starts 11:00 AM Struan Trophy R1-R2 

        

Saturday, 12 October 2024   11:00 AM Mt Sinclair  R1-R3 

Sunday, 13 October 2024   11:00 AM Mt Sinclair  R4-R5 

        

Saturday, 26 October 2024 
Labour Weekend 

Short Course  10:00 AM 
Briefing Hay Challenge Cup  
(aka Pigeon Bay Rifle Club cup) 

Sunday, 27 October 2024   11:00 AM Bosuns Bowl R1-R3 

Monday, 28 October 2024 Labour Day 11:00 AM Bosuns Bowl R4-R5 

        

Saturday, 2 November 2024 Zephyr SI Champs     

Sunday, 3 November 2024 Zephyr SI Champs     

        

Friday, 15 November 2024 Canty Show Day 11:00 AM Atholl Cup R1-R3 

Saturday, 16 November 2024 Club Championship(1of 3) 11:00 AM PBBC Club Championship R1 - R3 

Sunday, 17 November 2024     Wardell Family Cup R1-R2 

        

Saturday, 23 November 2024 
Elliot 5.9 SI Champs  

Club Racing   Caravan Court R1-R3 

Sunday, 24 November 2024 
Elliot 5.9 SI Champs  

Club Racing   Caravan Court R4-R5 

        

Saturday, 7 December 2024 
PT Traveller / Multihulls 

Christmas party 11:00 AM 
Championship Cup - Multihull R1-R3 
Kauchet Chamionship Cup- monohulls 

Sunday, 8 December 2024 
PT Traveller / Multihull 

Christmas party 11:00 AM 
Championship Cup - Multihull R4–R5   
Kauchet Chamionship Cup- monohulls 

        

Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Social Sailing 11:00 AM   

Wednesday, 1 January 2025 Social Sailing 11:00 AM   

Thursday, 2 January 2025 Social Sailing 11:00 AM   

Friday, 3 January 2025 Social Sailing 11:00 AM   

        

Saturday, 11 January 2025 Short Course 10:00 AM 
Briefing Hay Challenge Cup   
(aka Pigeon Bay Rifle Club cup) 

Sunday, 12 January 2025 Long course 11:00 AM Lady Lee Trophy 

        

Saturday, 25 January 2025 Club Championship(2 of 3) 11:00 AM PBBC Club Championship R4 - R6 

Sunday, 26 January 2025   11:00 AM Sunbird Trophy R1-R2 



 Pigeon Bay Boating Club 
 2024 – 2025 Programme 
  

Pigeon Bay Boating Club reserves the right to change the programme at any time                                   30 July 2024 

Date Of Note: Time Event 

Thursday, 6 February 2025 Waitangi 11:00 AM Adventure Day 

Friday, 7 February 2025       

Saturday, 8 February 2025   11:00 AM Tanglewood Trophy R1-R3 

Sunday, 9 February 2025 Long course 11:00 AM Lady Lee Trophy 

        

Saturday, 15 February 2025 Old Salts 10:00 AM  Briefing Old Salts 

Sunday, 16 February 2025 Old Salts Reserve Day 
11:00 AM 

(10:00) AM 
Tanglewood Trophy R4-R5 or  
(Old Salts Reserve Day ) 

        

Saturday, 1 March 2025   11:00 AM Darra Block R1-R3 

Sunday, 2 March 2025   11:00 AM Darra Block R4-R5 

        

Saturday, 8 March 2025 Matariki 7:30 AM Matariki 

Sunday, 9 March 2025     No programmed sailing 

        

Saturday, 22 March 2025 Club Championship(3 of 3) 11:00 AM PBBC Club Championship R7-R9 

Sunday, 23 March 2025   11:00 AM Aquathon Trophy R1-R2 

        

Saturday, 5 April 2025   11:00 AM Fraser Trophy R1-R3 

Sunday, 6 April 2025   11:00 AM 
 
Lady Skippers Cup R1- R2 

        

Friday, 18 April 2025 
Good Friday  

Short Course 10:00 AM 
Hay Challenge Cup  
(aka Pigeon Bay Rifle Club cup) 

Saturday, 19 April 2025   11:00 AM Commodore’s Trophy  R1-R3 

Sunday, 20 April 2025   1:00 PM Commodore’s Trophy R4-R5 

Monday, 21 April 2025 Easter Monday 11:00 AM James Hay Trophy R1-R2 

        

Friday, 25 April 2025 Anzac 11:00 AM Huntaway Challenge Cup (Crow Cup)  

Saturday, 26 April 2025 Life Members Trophy 11:00 AM Life Members Senior Trophy 

Sunday, 27 April 2025 Closing Day 11:00 AM Moby Dick R1-R2 

 


